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REVISED ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2022-23

Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industry (GO0
Agency : Small and Cottage Industrics Corporation(BSCIC) ]
Procuring Entity Name & Code : | Logistic Section, BSCIC *
Project/P Name & Code : INA
Packa Description of Procuremen| Contract | Sourceof | Estd.Costin | Time Code for | Invite Advertise | Tender Opening Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Total Time to Time for
geNo.|  Procurement Package |t Method & of Funds Lac Tk Process Tender . Evaluation Award Awa Contract Contract Completion of
Goods Type Approving Signature Contract
Authority
1 2 3 1 s 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
1 | oo, | T, Chairman GoB 139.446.00
e, B | Wkt Planned Dates Tue24/102023 | Tue07/11/2023 | Tue28/11/2023 | Tue 121272023 | Tue 121272023 | Thu 141272023 | Sun17/12/2023 | Sun24/12/2023
(exee308) Planned Days 0 14 21 14 0 2 3 10
we Sy | DOM | Claioum me H7.50000 | ) ned Dates | Wed 18/01/2023 | Mon 23/01/2023 | Thu26/01/2023 | Tue31/01/2023 | Tue31/012023 | Thu02/022023 | Sun05/02/2023 | Sun 12/0272023
- Planned Days ) s 3 5 -0 2 3 10
R € RFQ Chairman GoB 172.000.00 | Planned Dates Wed 29/03/2023 | Mon 03/04/2023 | Thu 06/04/2023 | Tue 11/04/2023 | Tue 11/0472023 | Thu13/04/2023 | Sun 16/04/2023 | Sun 23/04/2023
Enal Planned Days 0 s -3 s 0 2 3 10
R T RFQ Chairman GOB 174.000.00 ‘
=«
RE T Planned Dates | Wed 29/03/2023 | Mon 03/04/2023 | Thu06/04/2023 | Tue'11/04/2023 | Tue 11/042023 | Thu 13/042023 | Sun 16/04/2023 | Sun23/04/2023
Swere
Ty
Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 10
wi@®ews| RFQ | Charman GOB 283.100.00 | Planned Dates Tue 12/12/2023 | Sun 17/12/2023 | Wed 20/12/2023 | Mon 25/12/2023 | Mon 25/12/2023 | Wed 27/12/2023 | Thu28/12/2023 | Wed 03/01/2024
Planned Days 0 5 3 s 0 2 1 7
L € RFQ | Charman GOB 299.375.00 | planned Dates | Wed 07/12/2022 | Mon 12/12/2022 | Thu 15/12/2022 | Tue20/12/2022 | Tue20/122022 | Thu22/12/2022 | Sun25/12/2022 | Sun01/01/2023
N (FET Planned Days 0 ] 3 s 0 2 3 10
" e RFQ | Chaman GOB 300,000.00 | lanned Dates | Wed 10/05/2023 | Mon 15/05/2023 | Thu 18/05/2023 | Tue23/05/2023 | Tue23/052023 | Thu25/05/2023 | Sun28/05/2023 | Sun04/06/2023
sl Planned Days 0 s 3 s 0 2 3 10
oo RFQ Chainman GOB 300,000.00 | planned Dates | Wed 10/05/2023 | Mon 15/05/2023 | Thu 18/05/2023 | Tue23/05/2023 | Tue23/052023 | Thu25/052023 | Sun28/052023 | Sun04/06/2023
Planned Days 0 5 3 s 0 2 3 10
el RFQ Chairman GOB 298,50000 | planned Dates | Wed 12/04/2023 | Mon 17/042023 | Thu20/0472023 | Tue25/04/2023 | Tue25/042023 | Thu27/042023 | Sun30/04/2023 | Sun07/05/2023
Planned Days 0 s 3 s 0 2 3 10
. oz DPM | Chainman GOB 165800 | planned Dates | Wed 26/04/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Thu04/05/2023 | Tue09/05/2023 | Tue09/052023 | Thu11/052023 | Sun 14/05/2023 | Sun21/05/2023
Planned Days 0 s 3 $ 0 2 3 10
Pl DPM | Chainnan GOB 14.918.00 | planned Dates Tue 18/0472023 | Sun23/04/2023 | Wed 26/04/2023 | Mon 01/0572023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Wed 03/05/2023 | Thu 04/05/2023 | Wed 10/05/2023
Planned Days 0 ) 3 s 0 2 | 7
e, e, DPM | Chairman GOB 25,000.00 | Planned Dates Tue 18/04/2023 | Sun23/04/2023 | Wed 26/04/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Wed 03/05/2023 | Thu 04/05/2023 | Wed 10/05/2023
Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 1 7
F— DPM | Chairman GOB 25,000 00 | planned Dates | Wed 24/05/2023 | Mon 29/05/2023 | Thu01/06/2023 | Tue 06/06/2023 | Tue 061062023 | Thu08/062023 | Sun 11/06/2023 | Sun 18/06/2023
Planned Days 0 s 3 5 0 2 3 10
P DPM Chairman GOB 16,000.00 | planned Dates Tue 180472023 | Sun23/04/2023 | Wed 26/04/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 | Wed 03/05/2023 | Thu 04/05/2023 | Wed 10/05/2023
Planned Days | 0 | 5 3 s [ 2 [N 7
. L . L.
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Mon 01/05/2023

Wed 10/05/2023

wi@Ras® | DPM | Chairman GOB 13,028.00 [Planned Dates | Tue 18/04/2023 | Sun 23/04/2023 | Wed 26/04/2023 | Mon 01/05/2023 Wed 03/05/2023 | Thu 04/05/2023
Eal Planned Days 0 s 3 5 0 2 1 7
wd R | Qv TR DCM | Chairman GoB 230.000.00 | planned Dates Tue22/03/2022 | Tue05/04/2022 | Tue26/04/2022 | Tue 10/05/2022 | Tue17/052022 | Tue 14/06/2022 | Thu'16/06/2022 | Tue21/06/2022
(o3¢bd0n) | AR Planned Days 0 14 21 14 7 28 2 7
Gfemrma | Gfes o6 | DCM Chairman GOB 75.000.00
e Planned Dates | Wed 05/04/2023 | Mon 10/04/2023 | Thu 13/04/2023 | Tue 18/04/2023 | Tue 18/04/2023 | Thu20/04/2023 | Sun23/04/2023 | Sun30/04/2023
(83330 Planned Days 0 H 3 5 0 2 3 10
wfes | R s DPM Chairman GOB 24,000.00
gl 2 Planned Dates | Wed 15/03/2023 | Mon 20/03/2023 | Thu23/03/2023 | Tue28/03/2023 | Tue28/03/2023 | Thu30/03/2023 | Sun02/04/2023 | Sun09/04/2023
(833e00) | WETRE Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 10
en wem ‘Chairman GOB ,000.00
g 2, Planned Dates | Wed 22/03/2023 | Mon 27/03/2023 | Thu30/03/2023 | Tue04/04/2023 | Tue04/042023 | Thu06/04/2023 | Sun09/04/2023 | Sun 16/04/2023
= Planned Days 0 5 3 s [ 2 3 10
Rfen vs DPM | Chairman GOB 24.000.00
Planned Dates | Wed 15/03/2023 | Mon 20/03/2023 | Thu23/03/2023 | Tue28/03/2023 | Tue28/032023 | Thu30/0322023 | Sun02/04/2023 | Sun09/04/2023
Qe Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 10
| e DPM | Chairman GOB 24,000.00 [Planned Dates | Wed 15/03/2023 | Mon 20/03/2023 | Thu23/03/2023 | Tue28/03/72023 | Tuc28/03/2023 | Thu30/03/2023 | Sun 02/0472023 | Sun 09/04/2023
@wE | AREs | Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 10
(e2evdo0) | ooz DPM | Chairman GOB 123,132.00 |Planned Dates | Wed 10/08/2022 | Mon 15/08/2022 | Thu 18/08/2022 | Tue23/08/2022 | Tue23/08/2022 | Thu25/08/2022 | Sun 28/08/2022 | Sun 04/09/2022
T (B
A% fon fom Planned Days 0 ] 3 5 0 2 3 10
GTRE) N
] DPM | Chainman GOB 23,000.00
o Planned Dates | Wed 10/08/2022 | Mon 15/08/2022 | Thu 18/08/2022 | Tue23/08/2022 | Tue23/0872022 | Thu25/08/2022 | Sun28/0872022 | Sun04/09/2022
Planned Days [ 5 3 5 0 2 3 10
¥z e | DPM | Chairman GOB 3.172.00 [Planned Dates | Wed 10/08/2022 [ Mon 15/08/2022 | Thu 18/08/2022 | Tue23/08/2022 | Tue23/0872022 | Thu25/0872022 | Sun28/08/2022 | Thu 01/09/2022
cEwe Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 7

GO

(%] CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Sun 15/01/2023

Wed 18/01/2023

Mon 23/01/2023

Mon 23/01/2023

Wed 25/01/2023

Thu 26/01/2023

Wed 01/02/2023

e | oo, RFQ | Chairman GOB 171.000.00 M_'Mn/omoz.\
e %5,
e |ferdr GRS Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2" 1 7
(o3¢vdot)
FfoSim ¢ | @€ wE RFQ Chairman GoB 294.900.00 | Planned Dates Tue 06/12/2022 | Sun 11/12/2022 | Wed 14/12/2022 | Mon 19/12/2022 | Mon 19/12/2022 | Wed 21/12/2022 | Thu22/12/2022 | Wed 28/12/2022
T Rfs Planned Days 0 ) 3 5 0 2 1 7
L i T — RFQ Chairman GOB 219,500.00 [Planned Dates Tue 10/01/2023 | Sun 15/01/2023 | Wed 18/01/2023 | Mon 23/01/2023 | Mon 23/01/2023 | Wed 25/01/2023 | Thu26/01/2023 | Wed 01/02/2023
Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 1 7
Dcsiony RFQ Chairman GoB 294.800.00 | Planned Dates Tuc 06/12/2022 | Sun 11/12/2022 | Wed 14/12/2022 | Mon 19/12/2022 | Mon 19/12/2022 | Wed 21/12/2022 | Thu22/12/2022 | Wed 28/12/2022
¥ Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 1 7
e RFQ | Charman | GOB 286.917.00 | Planned Dates___| Wed 06/07/2022 | Mon 11/07/2022 | Thu 14/07/2022 | Tue 19/07/2022 | Tue 19/07/2022_| Thu21/07/2022 | Sun24/072022_| Thu 28/07/2022
Planned Days 0 5 3 5 0 2 3 7
(=52 T=3re=| Procurement RFQ Chairman GOB 300,000.00 | Planned Dates Tue 30/05/2023 | Sun 04/06/2023 | Wed 07/06/2023 | Mon 12/06/2023 | Mon 12/06/2023 | Thu 15/06/2023 | Sun 18/06/2023 | Thu 22/06/2023
of Car
- 0 5 3 5 0 3 3 7

(o2evd0d) ‘

Planned Days
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s Annual Procurement Plan Revised- (2022-23)
Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)

Ministry/Division :  Ministry of Industries

Agency : Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)

Procuring Entity Name & Code :  Project Director

Project/Programmes Name & Code : Feasibility Study on Environmental, Technical & Socio-Economic Impact of

BSCIC Leather Industrial Park, Dhaka

Package Description of Unit | Quantity | Procurement | Contract | Source | Estd. Time Advertise Issue Technical | Technical | Financial | Negotiation | Approval | Signing Total Time for
No. Procurement Package Method & of of Cost | Code for EOI RFP Proposal | Proposal | Proposal of Timeto | Completion
Services Type Approving | Funds | inlac | Process Opening | Evaluatio | Opening Contract | Contract | of Contract
Authority Tk. n & Signatur
Evaluation e
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
S3 | Consultancy Service | Nos 01 QcBs HOPE BSCIC | 66.45 | Planned | Thu,June | ThuO6- | Thu20- | ThuO3- | Thu10- | Thu17-08- | Thu24- | Thu07- Wed 06-12-
of Feasibility Study Own Dates 1,2023 | 07-2023 | 07-2023 | 08-2023 | 08-2023 2023 08-2023 | 09-2023 - 2023
on Environmental, Fund Planned
Technical & Socio- Days 0 35 14 14 7 7 7 14 98 90
Economic Impact of
BSCIC Leather Actual
Industrial Park, Dates
Dhaka
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. Annual Procurement Plan Revised- (2022-23)

. Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)
Ministry/Division 1 Ministry of Industries
Agency : Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)
Procuring Entity Name & Code :  Project Director
Project/ Programmes Name & Code : Feasibility Study On Bscic Multisectoral Industrial Park, Dhamrai

Project/Programmes Name & Code

Package Description of Unit | Quantity | Procurement | Contract | Source | Estd. Time Advertise Issue Technical | Technical | Financial | Negotiation | Approval | Signing Total Time for
No. | Procurement Package Method & of of Cost | Code for EOI RFP Proposal | Proposal | Proposal of Timeto | Completion
Services Type Approving | Funds | inlac | Process Opening | Evaluatio | Opening Contract | Contract | of Contract
Authority Tk. n & Signatur
Evaluation e
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
S¥ | Feasibility Study | Nos | 01 QcBs HOPE | BSCIC | 6645 | Planned | Thu, June | ThuO6- | Thu20- | Thu03- | Thu10- | Thu17-08- | Thu24- | ThuO7- Wed 06-12-
On Bscic Own Dates 1, 2023 07-2023 | 07-2023 | 08-2023 | 08-2023 2023 08-2023 | 09-2023 x 2023
Multisectoral tind S':;‘:e" 0 3% 14 14 7 7 7 14 % %
Industrial Park, Actual
Dhamrai Dates
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Annual Procurement Plan Revised- (2022-23)
Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)

Ministry/Division Ministry of Industries
Agency Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC)
Procuring Entity Name & Code Director (Planning & Research), BSCIC
Package Description of Unit | Quantity | Procureme | Contract | Source | Estd. Time | Advertise | Issue | Technical | Technical | Financial | Negotiation | Approval | Signing Total Time for
No. Procurement Package nt Method of of Costin | Code for EOI RFP Proposal | Proposal | Proposal of Timeto | Completi
Services &Type | Approving | Funds | LacTk. | Process Opening | Evaluation | Opening Contract | Contract on of
Authority & Signature | Contract
Evaluation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20
S5 Consultancy Service of | Nos 01 QCBS PE GOB 3.50 Planned | Thu, 15- | Thu 13- Thu 27- Thu 10- Tue15- | Tue29-08- | Wed 30- | Wed 13- Tue 12-
Feasibility Study On Dates | 06-2023 | 07-2023 | 07-2023 | 08-2023 | 08-2023 2023 | 08-2023 | 09-2023 - 12-2023
BSCIC Agrabad Multi- pomed™ 1= 28 14 14 5 7 1 14 %0 90
purpose Complex, ACL :
Chattogram al
Dates
Servi Planned | Thu,15- | Thu13- | Thu27- | Thu10- | Tue15- | Tue29-08- | Wed 30- | Wed 13- - Tue 12-
Conedimy Socan 20 Dates | 06-2023 | 07-2023 | 07-2023 | 082023 | 08-2023 | 2023 | 08-2023 | 09-2023 | - 12-2023
Feasibility Study On Planned
$6 BSCIC Bhaban, Nos | 01 QcBs PE GoB | 350 Days 0 28 14 14 5 7 1 14 90 %0
Khulna Actual
Dates
Planned | Thu,15- | Thu13- | Thu27- Thu 10- Tue 15~ | Tue29-08- | Wed 30- | Wed 13- Tue 12-
Consultancy Service of Dates 06-2023 | 07-2023 | 07-2023 08-2023 08-2023 2023 08-2023 | 09-2023 - 12-2023
g7 | Utlization of BSCIC | oo | g acss PE | cos | aso | FPlamed | 28 14 14 5 7 1 14 9% 90
: Plot in Nolgola Days
Actual
P Dates
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